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 Jurisdiction Member Phone E-Mail Alternate Phone E-Mail
DISTRICT OF COLUMBIA 

District of Columbia (C) Elissa Silverman (V. CHAIR) (202) 724-7772 esilverman@dccouncil.us Sam Rosen-Amy (202) 741-0916 srosenamy@DCCOUNCIL.US 
DOEE Jeffrey Seltzer (202) 535-1603 jeffrey.seltzer@dc.gov Jonathan Champion (202) 535-1722 jonathan.champion@dc.gov 

MARYLAND 
Bladensburg Shaun Rienhart (301) 927-7048 Rrinehart@bladensburgmd.gov

Bowie Tiffany Wright (301) 809-3043 twright@cityofbowie.org  
Charles County 

 
(301) 645-069

Aimee Dailey (301) 645-0721 daileya@charlescounty.org 
College Park Maria Mackie - mmackie@collegeparkmd.gov PJ Brennan (301) 220-1640 pbrennan@collegeparkmd.gov 
Frederick County M. C. Keegan-Ayer (301) 600-2336 MCKeegan-Ayer@FrederickCountyMD.gov Shannon Moore (301) 600-1413 SMoore@FrederickCountyMD.gov 
Gaithersburg Laurie-Ann Sayles(V. CHAIR) (240) 805-1084 Laurie-Anne.Sayles@gaithersburgmd.gov Robert Wu (301) 258-6310 rwu@gaithersburgmd.gov 
Greenbelt J Davis (301) 474-8000 jfintakdavis@aol.com Edward Putens (301) 474-8000 eputens@greenbeltmd.gov 
Hyattsville Candace Hollingsworth (202) 423-7752 chollingsworth@hyattsville.org Lesley Riddle (240) 508-0100 lriddle@hyattsville.org 
Laurel Stephen Allen Sr. (301) 725-5300 sallen@laurel.md.us Bill Goddard (301) 725-5300 wgoddard@laurel.md.us 
Mont. County (C) Craig Rice (240) 777 7955 councilmember.rice@montgomerycount

ymd.gov Keith Levchenko - keith.levchenko@montgomerycountymd.gov 

Mont. County (E) Steve Shofar (240) 777-7736
Steven.Shofar@montgomerycountymd.g
ov 

Frank Dawson 
Amy Stevens 

- 
(240) 777-7766

frank.dawson@montgomerycountymd.gov  
Amy.Stevens@montgomerycountymd.gov

PG County (C) Monique Anderson-Walker (301) 952-3860 councildistrict8@co.pg.md.us 

PG County (E) Joe Gill 
Floyd Holt 

(301) 952-4131
-

JPGill@co.pg.md.us 
fholt@co.pg.md.us Jerry Maldonado (301) 883-5979 jgmaldonado@co.pg.md.us 

Rockville Erica Shingara - eshingara@rockvillemd.gov Julie Palakovich Carr (240) 314-8871 jpalachovichcarr@rockvillemd.gov 
Takoma Park Cindy Dyballa - cindyd@takomaparkmd.gov Peter Kovar (240) 319-6281 peterK@takomaparkmd.gov 

VIRGINIA 
Alexandria Amy Jackson (703) 746-4500 ajackson@alexandriava.gov William Skrabak (703) 519-3400

  
William.Skrabak@alexandriava.gov  

Arlington County Libby Garvey (703) 228-3130 libbygarvey@gmail.com 
City of Fairfax Jon Stehle  (CHAIR) (703) 385-7850 jon.stehle@fairfaxva.gov Jennifer Passey - Jennifer.passey@fairfaxva.gov 
Fairfax County Penelope A. Gross (703) 256-7717

 
mason@co.fairfax.va.us Dan Storck (703) 780-7518 mtvernon@fairfaxcounty.gov 

Falls Church Daniel Sze (703) 200-0300 friendsofdansze@verizon.net Ross Litkenhous (703) 248-5014 rlitkenhous@fallschurchva.gov 
Loudoun County Kristen Umstattd (703) 777-0204 kristen.umstattd@loudoun.gov 
Manassas City Mark Wolfe (703) 257-8213 mwolfe@ci.manassas.va.us 
Manassas Park Donald Shuemaker (703) 895-9266 deshue@yahoo.com 
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  Jurisdiction Member Phone E-Mail Alternate Phone E-Mail 
Prince William County Kenny Boddye 

 

- kboddye@pwcgov.org 

 

Marc Aveni (703) 792-4064 MAveni@pwcgov.org 
UTILITIES 

 DC Water  Matt Ries (202) 787-2666 Matt.Ries@dcwater.com 
 

John Deignan 
Maureen Holman 

(202) 787-2214 
(202) 787-2666 

john.deignan@dcwater.com  
maureen.holman@dcwater.com 

WSSC Water Carla Reid (301) 206-8777 GM.CEO@wsscwater.com Joel Caudill (301) 206-7008      joel.caudill@wsscwater.com   
Loudoun Water  Mark Peterson (703) 771-1095 MPeterson@loudounwater.org Pamela Kenel (571) 291-7744 pkenel@loudounwater.org  

Alexandria Renew Karen Pallansch (703) 549-3381  Karen.pallansch@alexrenew.com     
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	  Jurisdiction
	E-Mail
	Alternate
	Phone
	E-Mail
	(301) 883-5979
	-
	(240) 314-8871
	(240) 319-6281
	William Skrabak
	Jon Stehle  (CHAIR)



